
 

Progress Toronto & OSSTF Campaign Partnership 
Foot and Phone Canvassing Schedule 

 
The meeting locations for the foot canvasses will be determined early in the week prior. An 
RSVP page will be created for each on Progress Toronto’s website as well as a Facebook 
event that people can share. All phone banks on Wednesdays are in the Progress Toronto 
office at 1179 King Street West, Suite 202 (near King/Dufferin). If you have any questions 
please contact ​saman@progresstoronto.ca​.  

 
Week  Foot 

6pm-9pm 
Phone 
6pm-9pm 

OSSTF Constituency 
Office Rally 

Week of  
April 8 

Tuesday, April 9 
Eglinton-Lawrence 
MPP Robin Martin 

Wednesday, April 10  
Willowdale 
MPP Stan Cho 
Progress Toronto Office 
 

Friday, April 12  
Willowdale MPP 
MPP Stan Cho 
111 Sheppard Ave. W. 

Week of 
April 15 

Tuesday, April 16 
Willowdale MPP   
Stan Cho 
 

Wednesday, April 17 
Eglinton-Lawrence MPP 
Robin Martin 
Progress Toronto Office 

N/A 
Passover/Easter 

Week of 
April 22 
Passover 

Tuesday, April 23 
Etobicoke Lakeshore 
MPP Christine Hogarth 
 

Wednesday, April 24 
Etobicoke Lakeshore 
MPP Christine Hogarth 
Progress Toronto Office 

Friday, April 26 
Etobicoke North 
Doug Ford 
823 Albion Rd. 

Week of 
April 29  

Tuesday, April 30  
Scarborough Centre 
MPP Christina Mitas 

Wednesday, May 1 
Scarborough North MPP 
Raymond Cho 
Progress Toronto Office 

Friday, May 3  
Scarborough North  
MPP Raymond Cho 
4559 Sheppard Ave. E.  

Week of  
May 6 

Tuesday, May 7 
Scarborough North 
MPP Raymond Cho 

Wednesday, May 8 
Scarborough Centre 
MPP Christina Mitas 
Progress Toronto Office 

Friday, May 10 
MPP Christina Mitas 
2063 Lawrence Ave. E. 

Week of  
May 13 

Tuesday, May 14 
Scarborough Rouge 
Park 
MPP VijayThanigasalam 

Wednesday, May 15 
Scarborough Rouge Park 
MPP Vijay Thanigasalam 
Progress Toronto Office 

N/A 
Victoria Day Long Weekend 

Week of  
May 20 

Tuesday, May 21 
Eglinton-Lawrence 
MPP Robin Lawrence 

Wednesday, May 22 
Eglinton-Lawrence MPP 
Robin Martin 
Progress Toronto Office 

Friday, May 24  
Eglinton-Lawrence 
MPP Robin Martin 
2882 Dufferin St. 

Week of  
May 27 

Tuesday, May 28 
Etobicoke Lakeshore 
MPP Christine Hogarth 
 

Wednesday, May 29 
Etobicoke Lakeshore 
MPP Christine Hogarth 
Progress Toronto Office 

Friday, May 31  
Etobicoke-Lakeshore 
MPP Christine Hogarth 
195 Norseman St. 

Week of 
June 3 
Likely 
EID 

Tuesday, June 4  
Willowdale MPP 
Stan Cho 

Wednesday, June 5 
Scarborough Rouge Park 
MPP Vijay Thanigasalam 
Progress Toronto Office 

Friday, June 7  
Scarborough Rouge Park MPP 
Vijay Thanigasalam 
8130 Sheppard Ave. E. 

Week of 
June 10 

Tuesday, June 11 
Scarborough North 
MPP Raymond Cho 

Wednesday, June 12 
Scarborough North - 
MPP Raymond Cho 
Progress Toronto Office  

N/A 
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